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Pari-Match League
2016/17 18th round, Match #105

Monday, 12.12.2016, 19:00, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. -4°C. Spectators: 21318

«Dynamo» Kyiv

3 : 4

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

72 Rudko Artur
10 Iarmolenko Andrii (C)
11 Moraes
16 Sydorchuk Sergii
17 Rybalka Serhii
24 Vida Domagoj
25 D.Gonzalez
26 Burda Mykyta
27 Makarenko Yevgenii
29 Buialskii Vitalii
34 Khacheridi Yevgen

Substitutes
35 Koval Maxym
5 Antunes
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
18 Korzun Mikita
19 Garmash Denys
20 Gusiev Oleg
41 Besedin Artem

Coach
Rebrov Serhii

30 Pyatov Andriy
33 Srna Darijo (C)
5 Kucher Oleksandr
44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav
31 Ismaily
6 Stepanenko Taras
8 Fred
10 Bernard
11 Marlos
74 Kovalenko Viktor
19 Ferreira

Substitutes
26 Shevchenko Mykyta
2 Butko Bohdan
38 Kryvtsov Sergii
17 Malyshev Maksym
28 Taison
9 Dentinho
41 Boriachuk Andrii

Coach
Fonseca Paulo

Referee:
Zhabchenko Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Bekker Serhii
4th Official:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
Referee Observer:
Petrov Volodymyr

Delegate:
Pidkipnyi Ihor
Security Officer:
Bukhalenkov Serhii
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Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 18th round, Match #105
Monday, 12.12.2016, 19:00, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. -4°C. Spectators: 21318

«Dynamo» Kyiv 3 : 4 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
11 Moraes 1'

34 Khacheridi Yevgen 3'

29' 6 Stepanenko Taras

17 Rybalka Serhii 30'

51' 8 Fred

26 Burda Mykyta 52'

17 Rybalka Serhii 56'

58' 19 Ferreira

29 Buialskii Vitalii
19 Garmash Denys 59'

60' 5 Kucher Oleksandr

11 Moraes 60'

65' 33 Srna Darijo

25 D.Gonzalez 66'

69' 74 Kovalenko Viktor
28 Taison

16 Sydorchuk Sergii
41 Besedin Artem 72'

80' 11 Marlos
9 Dentinho

25 D.Gonzalez
15 Tsyhankov Viktor 81'

87' 8 Fred

34 Khacheridi Yevgen 88'

41 Besedin Artem 90+2'

90+3' 6 Stepanenko Taras
17 Malyshev Maksym

90+5' 9 Dentinho

17 Rybalka Serhii 90+5'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


